SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson DS-790WN
Wireless Network Color Document Scanner
Fast, secure wireless
document scanner with
built-in networking and
large touchscreen for

Epson DS-790WN, Start Here poster, SuperSpeed USB 3.0 cable,
AC adapter with power cable
Ordering Information
Epson DS-790WN        	 B11B265201
Roller Assembly Kit	 B12B819671
Carrier Sheets (5)	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
Paper Alignment Plate	 B12B819691
1-Year Extended Service Plan	 EPPDSEE1
2-Year Extended Service Plan	 EPPDSEE2
1 With Epson Document Capture and Epson Scan software installed on the connected Windows PC or Mac. | 2 Based on letter-sized scans at 300 dpi in Black-and-White, Grayscale or Color
Mode, using the USB interface. | 3 USB device maximum capacity of 2TB (formatted in FAT®, FAT32 or exFAT®). Devices with security settings (such as password or encryption), or those requiring a